
Frog Pond Lake WCID No 1 7/17/2020
Income Statement
January 2020  ‐ December 2020

Budget Actual Spend
 Approved 
not Spent 

 Total Spent 
& Approved 

 Budget vs 
Anticipated  Notes

Income

Tax Income 11,178.00     11,885.29       11,885.29     707.29        $625.12 outstanding 2018; $769.56 oustanding 2019 @ 5/31/2020
General Fund Donations ‐                   ‐                 ‐             
Dam/Maintenance ‐                   ‐                 ‐             
Interest 4.39                 4.39               4.39           

Total Income 11,178.00     11,889.68       ‐                 11,889.68     711.68        Over/(Under) Budget

Tax Collection Fees (Tyler Co) 500.00          407.92            407.92          (92.08)        
Dam Maintenance (Tyler Co) 500.00          ‐                   ‐                 ‐                 (500.00)     
Directors Bonds 250.00          200.00            ‐                 200.00          (50.00)        
Directors Insurance 1,000.00       ‐                   ‐                 ‐                 (1,000.00)  
Meetings 300.00          (50.00)             ‐                 (50.00)           (350.00)     
Legal Fees 1,000.00       ‐                   ‐                 ‐                 (1,000.00)  
Supplies & General 250.00          80.00               ‐                 80.00             (170.00)     
Lake Spray 3,000.00       2,441.00         ‐                 2,441.00       (559.00)     
Dam Maintenance (other) 3,000.00       ‐                   ‐                 (3,000.00)  

‐                

Total Expenses 9,800.00       3,078.92         ‐                 3,078.92       (6,721.08)   Over/(Under) Budget

Unbudgeted Items
‐                 ‐                  
‐                 ‐                  
‐                 ‐                  

Net to Reserves 1,378.00       8,810.76        

Beginning Fund Balance 1,613.12        
Net Changes to Fund Balance 8,810.76        
Ending Fund Balance 10,423.88      

Balace per Bank 10,423.88      

Variance ‐                  

2020



Frog Pond Lake WCID No 1
Check Register

Date Check # Name Amount Balance Tax Income GF Donation
 D/M 

Donation   Int. Inc. 
 Tax Collect 

Fees  D/M (TC) Dir Bond Insurance Meetings Legal Sup & Gen Lake Spray Dam Maint
 Unbudgeted 

Items 
1/1/20 Beginning Balance 1,613.12      

13‐Jan Tyler County Tax Assessor 1,682.32       3,295.44       1,682.32      
13‐Jan Tyler County Tax Assessor 799.86           4,095.30       799.86          
13‐Jan Tyler County Tax Assessor 1,824.75       5,920.05       1,824.75      
26‐Jan Tyler County Tax Assessor 2,665.56       8,585.61       2,665.56      
20‐Jan 1010 Victor Shinnerer (200.00)         8,385.61       200.00          
31‐Jan Interest Income 0.39               8,386.00       0.39              
3‐Feb Tyler County Tax Assessor 98.00             8,484.00       98.00            

10‐Feb Tyler County Tax Assessor 940.78           9,424.78       940.78          
17‐Feb Tyler County Tax Assessor 888.36           10,313.14     888.36          
29‐Feb Interest Income 0.75               10,313.89     0.75              
3‐Mar Tyler County Tax Assessor 1,647.15       11,961.04     1,647.15      
9‐Mar Tyler County Tax Assessor 121.44           12,082.48     121.44          
9‐Mar City of Colmesneil 50.00             12,132.48     (50.00)           
4‐Mar 1011 Bryan Long (Post Office Box Rental) (80.00)            12,052.48     0.96               80.00            

31‐Mar Interest Income 0.96               12,053.44    
13‐Apr 1012 Tyler County Tax Assessor (15.22)            12,038.22     15.22            
20‐Apr Tyler County Tax Assessor 251.47           12,289.69     251.47          
30‐Apr Interest Income 0.74               12,290.43     0.74              
19‐May 1013 Tyler County Appraisal District (252.00)         12,038.43     252.00          
26‐May Tyler County Tax Assessor 763.24           12,801.67     763.24          
31‐May Interest Income 0.79               12,802.46     0.79              
15‐Jun Tyler County Tax Assessor 202.36           13,004.82     202.36          
23‐Jun 1014 Lochow Ranch Pond (1,821.62)      11,183.20     1,821.62      
24‐Jun 1016 Tyler County Appraisal District (126.00)         11,057.20     126.00          
30‐Jun Interest Income 0.76               11,057.96     0.76              
1‐Jul 1015 Tyler County Tax Assessor (14.70)            11,043.26     14.70            
1‐Jul 1017 Lochow Ranch Pond (619.38)         10,423.88     619.38          
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10,423.88     11,885.29     ‐                 ‐                 4.39               407.92           ‐                 200.00           ‐                 (50.00)            ‐                 80.00             2,441.00       ‐                 ‐                


